LED FLAMEPROOF LAMP
Applications
Features and Benefits
Hazardous Ambient
Flameproof Lighting
Oil & Gas Industries
Cement Plant
1. High Power LEDs generating white light
2. CRI >80
3. Long Life > 50000 Hrs.
4. Ingress protection IP 66
Head Office:
BIRLA LED
VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED
Sharda Terraces, 9th & 10th Floor, Plot No.:65,
Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400 614,
Maharashtra, India
Tel : +91 22 41268855/ 27560463/ 64,
Fax : +91 22 41268899
Email : info@vtlrewa.com
Branch Offices:
New Delhi : +91 11 45538800
Bangalore : +91 80 23612484/ 9981
Chennai : +91 44 23746623/ 24
Hyderabad : +91 40 23550183/ 608218
Kolkata : +91 33 22805043/ 44
Goa : +91 832 2782613/ 2829
Bhopal : +91 755 2551183/ 4220313
Vadodara : +91 265 2791794/ 5642
INDOOR
LED LIFE
> 50,000 Hrs 50 - 60 Hz
LED FLAMEPROOF LAMP
General Specifications
Product Descrption LED FLAMEPROOF LAMP
Color Rendering Index (Ra) >80
Driver Input Voltage 130VAC - 270VAC
Housing  DIE CAST ALUMINUM HOUSING
IP Rating IP66
LED Efficacy >120 lm/W
LED Make CREE
Life Span Rated 50,000 Hrs
Power factor >0.9
Rated Input Frequency 50Hz
Storage Temperature -10°C to 65°C
System Efficiency >80%
Application Indoor/ Outdoor ;
Working Temperature -10°C to 50°C
*More Technical details available on request.
CIMFR Reports Available
Product Description Product Code Asthetic Power Rating CCT range Beam Angle
LED FLAMEPROOF LAMP 30W CW BLFMCZ030CCW1 Clear Glass 30W 5600-6500K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF LAMP 30W NW BLFMCZ030CNW1 Clear Glass 30W 5000K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF LAMP 25W CW BLFMCZ025CCW1 Clear Glass 25W 5600-6500K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF LAMP 25W NW BLFMCZ025CNW1 Clear Glass 25W 5000K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF WELL GLASS FITTING 30W CW BLFMCZ030CCW2 Diffused 30W 5600-6500K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF WELL GLASS FITTING 30W NW BLFMCZ030CNW2 Diffused 30W 5000K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF WELL GLASS FITTING 45W CW BLFMCZ045CCW2 Diffused 45W 5600-6500K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF WELL GLASS FITTING 45W NW BLFMCZ045CNW2 Diffused 45W 5000K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF WELL GLASS FITTING 60W CW BLFMCZ060CCW2 Diffused 60W 5600-6500K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF WELL GLASS FITTING 60W NW BLFMCZ060CNW2 Diffused 60W 5000K 120°
LED FLAMEPROOF VESSEL LAMP 15W CW BLFMCZ015CCW3 Diffused 15W 5000K 60°
RADIATION FREE
UV & IR
MERCURY
Hg
OPERATING
TEMP.
0 0-10 C to 50 COUTDOOR
* AVAILABLE UPTO  500 W